
PENALTY TIME

04:54
22:37
26:00
35:52
46:48
48:54
55:45

21
5

25
3
9

23
27

F I N
USA
USA
F I N
USA
USA
USA

KOSKINEN
RAMSEY
SCHNEIDER
SUORANIEMI
BROTEN
CHRISTIAN
VERCHOTA

MIN

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

OFFENSE

HOOKING
ROUGHING
SLASHING
DELAY
HOOKING
TRIPPING
ROUGHING

STATISTICS

SHOTS ON
USA
F I N

PEN MIN
USA
F I N

GOALS
USA
F I N

REFEREE:
LINESMEN:

GOAL
14

7

0
2

0
1

8
6

4
2

1
1

SUBRT

7
10

6
0

3
0

HOLLETT
TOEMEN

29
23

10
4

4
2

SCORING TIME

09:20
24:39
26:30
42:25
46:05
56:25

25
11
15
27
24
10

F I N
USA
F I N
USA
USA
USA

GOAL

PORVARI
CHRISTOFF
LEINONEN
VERCHOTA
MCCLANAHAN
JOHNSON

15

6
23
10
11

ASSISTS

LEINONEN

HAAPALAINEN
CHRISTIAN
JOHNSON
CHRISTOFF

10

16

23

LITMA

KIIMALAINEN

CHRISTIAN

1
30

3
5
6

17
20

8
9

10
11
15
16
19
21
23
24
25
27
28

G
G
D
D
D
D
D
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

*
*
*

A

*

*

C

*

JANASZAK Steve
CRAIG James
MORROW Kenneth
RAMSEY Michael
BAKER William
O'CALLAHAN John
SUTER Bob
SILK David
BROTEN Neal
JOHNSON Mark
CHRISTOFF Steven
WELLS Mark
PAVELICH Mark
STROBEL Eric
ERUZIONE Michael
CHRISTIAN David
MCCLANAHAN Robert
SCHNEIDER William
VERCHOTA Philip
HARRINGTON John

1
19
3
4
6
9

10
12
13
15
16
17
20
21
23
25
28
29

G
G
D
D
D
D
D
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

*
*

*

A

*

C *

KlVELA Antero
VALTONEN Jorma
SUORANIEMI Seppo
SAARINEN Olli
HAAPALAINEN Hannu
ELORANTA Kari
LITMA Lasse
PELTONEN Esa
VILLA Ismo
LEINONEN Mikko
KIIMALAINEN Markku
KURRI Jari
KOSKILAHTI Jukka
KOSKINEN Hannu
HAKULINEN Markku
PORVARI Jukka
MAKITALO Jarmo
SUSI Timo

TEAM A: USA TEAM B: FIN

OFFICIAL HOCKEY GAME REPORT
OLYMPIC FIELDHOUSE

GAME TIME: S11.08 E13.29
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GAME 34  FINAL RESULTS

DATE:
TIME:

02.24.80
13.38.51

DRESS: WHITEDRESS: BLUE

 1/3 2/3 3/3 F

*


